
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

21-05-2024
La Tercera
La Tercera
Noticia general
Primeras horas del sistema frontal: anegamientos, apertura de albergues y más de 65 mil personas sin luz

15
849,2
$ 8.448.658

78.224
253.149

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

21-05-2024
La Tercera
La Tercera
Noticia general
Primeras horas del sistema frontal: anegamientos, apertura de albergues y más de 65 mil personas sin luz

16
758,9
$ 7.549.830

78.224
253.149

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


